Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/11/2019 3:32:54 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$20,454,870.00
$0.00
$33,172,385.08
$14,250.00
$53,641,505.08

$33,970,811.30
$9,538,949.70
$5,547,967.00
$248,457.00
$2,506,964.00
$500,000.00
$0.00
$791,336.00
$53,104,485.00

$1,410,263.35
$4,018,529.86
($2,608,266.51)

($2,071,246.43)
$15,222,638.60
$13,151,392.17

GENERAL

Actual

$13,754,656.63
$0.00
$32,736,353.38
$37,024.65
$46,528,034.66

$23,017,668.57
$6,764,758.33
$3,390,428.58
$167,419.95
$1,790,904.13
$0.00

$0.00
$657,423.03
$35,788,602.59

$380,840.72
$1,641,230.05
($1,260,389.33)

$9,479,042.74
$15,222,638.60
$24,701,681.34

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($6,700,213.37)
$0.00
($436,031.70)
$22,774.65
($7,113,470.42)

$10,953,142.73
$2,774,191.37
$2,157,538.42
$81,037.05
$716,059.87
$500,000.00
$0.00
$133,912.97
$17,315,882.41

($1,029,422.63)
$2,377,299.81
$1,347,877.18

$11,550,289.17
$0.00
$11,550,289.17

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$943,262.00
$5,565,580.48
$0.00
$6,508,842.48

$2,817,305.02
$820,596.68
$113,128.60
$2,084,382.28
$995.00
$0.00

$0.00
$807,041.69
$6,643,449.27

$2,165,742.82
$2,197,564.35
($31,821.53)

($166,428.32)
$3,537,155.82
$3,370,727.50

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$554,513.26
$3,812,070.12
$13,477.04
$4,380,060.42

$1,820,806.20
$433,452.75
$111,038.02
$1,582,429.58
$4,558.50
$0.00

$0.00
$530,882.68
$4,483,167.73

$1,411,064.94
$776,204.74
$634,860.20

$531,752.89
$3,537,155.82
$4,068,908.71

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($388,748.74)
($1,753,510.36)
$13,477.04
($2,128,782.06)

$996,498.82
$387,143.93
$2,090.58
$501,952.70
($3,563.50)
$0.00

$0.00
$276,159.01
$2,160,281.54

($754,677.88)
$1,421,359.61
$666,681.73

$698,181.21
$0.00
$698,181.21
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